	Student
	School
	District
	Cooperating Teacher
	Coop. Teacher’s E-mail
	Y/N

	Ackman, Rose
	Pioneer ES
	Pioneer
	Handyside, Ms.
	lhandyside@psd402.org
	

	Baugh, Leah
	Bush MS
	Tumwater
	Mueller, Leann
	leann.mueller@tumwater.k12.wa.us
	

	Berg, Trygve
	Nisqually MS
	North Thurston
	Soles, Annie
	asoles@nthurston.k12.wa.us
	

	Boyer, Joseph
	Tenino MS
	Tenino
	Campbell, Susan
	campbells@tenino.k12.wa.us
	

	Brinson, Kellia
	Komachin MS
	North Thurston
	Waugh, Marci
	mwaugh@nthurston.k12.wa.us
	

	Brunink, Hannah
	Pioneer ES
	Pioneer
	Hill, Jeanine
	jhill@psd402.org
	

	Cacchione, Tony
	Centralia HS
	Centralia
	Rains, Karen
	krains@centralia.wednet.edu
	

	Cutler, Robin
	Lincoln ES
	Olympia
	Thacker, Michi
	mthacker@osd.wednet.edu
	

	Dearborn, Jason
	Southside
	Southside
	Spaulding, Robie
	rspaulding@southsideschool.org
	

	Dodson, Julie
	North Thurston HS
	North Thurston
	Reinemer, Yonkela
	yreinemer@nthurston.k12.wa.us
	

	Dunbar, Nikki
	Chinook MS
	North Thurston
	Lyon Judy
	jlyon1@nthurston.k12.wa.us
	

	Falk, Jordan
	Bush MS
	Tumwater
	Chevalier, Laura
	laura.chevalier@tumwater.k12.wa.us
	

	Gordon, Betsy
	Foss HS
	Tacoma
	Edwards, AJ
	aedward@tacoma.k12.wa.us
	

	Gush, Amy
	Evergreen ES
	Shelton
	Kovar, Jeanne
	jkorver@sheltonschools.org
	

	Hinchcliffe, Justin
	North Thurston HS
	North Thurston
	Aufort, Ryan
	raufort@nthurston.k12.wa.us
	

	Johnson, Lisa
	Garfield ES
	Olympia
	Dodge, Jason
	jdodge@osd.wednet.edu
	

	Jutte, Kyle
	Shelton HS
	Shelton
	Parker, Joshua
	JCParker@sheltonschools.org
	

	Kameen, Bridget
	Pioneer ES
	Pioneer
	Phelan, Ms.
	dphelan@psd402.org
	

	Lee, Benjamin
	Clover Park HS
	Clover Park
	Williams, Gretchen
	gkwillia@cloverpark.k12.wa.us
	

	Lehman, Kayla
	Aspire MS
	North Thurston
	St. Pierre, Jennifer
	jstpierre@nthurston.k12.wa.us
	

	Lester, Matt
	Black Hills HS
	Tumwater
	Layton, Carole
	carole.layton@tumwater.k12.wa.us
	

	MacMillian, Cara
	Lincoln ES
	Olympia
	Wheeler, Mary Beth
	mwheeler@osd.wednet.edu
	

	Pasternak, Jennifer
	Chambers Prairie
	North Thurston
	Carter, Judith
	jcarter@nthurston.k12.wa.us
	

	Poland, Justin
	Riverridge HS
	North Thurston
	Van Leishout, Leslie
	lvanleishout@nthurston.k12.wa.us
	

	Pugh-Goodwin, Ingrid
	Bush MS
	Tumwater
	Baker, Tammy
	tammy.baker@tumwater.k12.wa.us
	

	Reeds, Krystle
	Lincoln ES
	Olympia
	Leonard, Angelia
	aleonard@osd.wednet.edu
	

	Smythe, Starr
	Evergreen ES
	Shelton
	Robbins, Rachael
	rrobbins@sheltonschools.org
	

	Starmer, Kasinda
	Lakes HS
	North Thurston
	Cohn, Ted
	tcohn@cloverpark.k12.wa.us
	

	Statler, Emily
	Evergreen ES
	Shelton
	Harris, Sue
	suharris@sheltonschools.org
	

	Stern, Katrina
	Lackamas
	Yelm
	Anderson, Laura
	landerson@ycs.wednet.edu
	

	Stolz, Matt
	Garfield ES
	Olympia
	Stine, Michael
	mgstine@osd.wednet.edu
	

	Tahja, Jody
	North Thurston HS
	North Thurston
	Gomez, Brynn
	bgomez@nthurston.k12.wa.us
	

	Trumm, Megan
	Thurgood Marshall
	Olympia
	Ferguson, Karen
	kferguson@osd.wednet.edu
	

	Tuckett, Robin
	Yelm HS
	Yelm
	Garrison, Anne
	agarrison@ycs.wednet.edu
	

	Warren, Sandra
	Peter G. Schmidt
	Tumwater
	Ratcliff, Sarah
	sarah.ratcliff@tumwater.k12.wa.us
	

	Watts, Rebecca
	Centralia HS
	Centralia
	Suzanne Wilson
	swilson@centralia.wednet.edu
	

	Wilson, Kobi
	McKenney ES
	Olympia
	Shaughnessy, Sean
	sshaughnessy@osd.wednet.edu
	

	Winkley, Kate
	Pioneer ES
	Pioneer
	Didenhover, Cheri
	cdidenhover@psd402.org
	

	Wright, Tom
	Washington MS
	Olympia
	Tuvey, Vickie
	vtuvey@osd.wednet.edu
	


